
Fredag:	
	
Skjutlag	1	15.30-16.20	(H)	
60L	
	
3	Mathias	Sjöström	
4	Michael	Norman	
5	Oscar	Johansson	
6	Ragnar	Wässman	
7	Anders	Johnsoon	
8	Anton	Wallentin	
9	Håkan	Hertzman	
10	Jan-Ola	Olsson	
11	Lennart	Pree	
12	Thomas	Jogmark		
	
Skjutlag	2	17.00-17.50	(HJ)	
60L	
	
3	Henrik	Olsson	
4	Mattias	Pettersson	
5	Christoffer	Efraimsson	
6	Albin	Johansson	
7	Denis	Oscarsson	
8	Mattias	Jogmark	
9	Viktor	Klemmedsson	
10	Oscar	Wässman	
11	Emanuel	Söderlund	
12	Johannes	Magnusson	
13	Oscar	Klemmedsson	
14	Niklas	Jogmark		
	
	
	
	
	
	



	
	
Skjutlag	3	18.30-19.20	(H)	
60L	
	
3	Andreas	Jansson	
4	Martin	Smedenborn	
5	Kim	Jönsson	
6	Stefan	Ahlesved		
7	Sebastian	Myhr	
8	Johan	Gustafsson	
9	Per	Sandberg	
10	Arne	Göransson	
11	Mikael	Johansson	
12	Marcus	Madsen	
13	Ludwig	Wässman		
	
	
Final	20.00	(HJ)	
Final	21.00	(H)	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Lördag:	
Korthåll	
Skjutlag	1.	09.00	(HJ)	
3x40	
	
5	Johannes	Magnusson	
6	Oscar	Wässman		
7	Emanuel	Söderlund	
8	Mattias	Jogmark	
9	Christoffer	Efraimsson			
10	Albin	Johansson		
11	Oscar	Klemmensson	
12	Niklas	Jogmark		
	
Skjutlag	2	12.00	(H)	
3x40	
	
5	Martin	Smedenborn	
6	Kim	Jönsson	
7	Mathias	Sjöström		
8	Marcus	Madsen	
9	Ludwig	Wässman	
10	Anders	Johnsson	
11	Ragnar	Wässman	
	
Final	15.15	(HJ)	
Final	17.15	(H)	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Luft	
Skjutlag	1	09.00-09.50	(DJ)	
	
11	Erica	Karlsson	
12	Linnea	Stridh	
13	Angelina	Igerus	
14	Amanda	Glansholm	
15	Moa	Lindmark	
16	Angelica	Andersson	
17	Maria	Knutsson		
18	Amanda	Carlsson	
19	Linnéa	Svensson	
20	Louise	Nilsson		
21	Isabelle	Johansson	
22	Emilia	Bédoire	
23	Isabelle	Edman	
24	Frida	Eriksson	
25	Maja	Bucher	
26	Agnes	Svedberg	
27	Johanna	Carlsson	
28	Isabella	Erkki	
29	Hannah	Göransson	
30	Elin	Persson	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Skjutlag	2	10.45-11.35	(D)	
		
11	Sofie	Wetter	
12	Lolo	Ramsing	
13	Sara	Miebach	
14	Zandra	Rosander	
15	Cecillia	Lindberg	
16	Emelie	Fagerström	
17	Andrea	Wallberg	
18	Lotten	Johansson	
19	Anna	Norman	
20	Sabina	Fagerlund	
21	Natalie	Hyytiäinen	
22	Ida	Losbjer	
23	AnnChristin	Johansson	
	
Final	13.30	(D/DJ)		
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Söndag			
Skjutlag	1	08.00-08.50	(DJ/D)	
60L	
	
5	Sabina	Fagerlund	
6	Frida	Eriksson	
7	Mathilda	Hjelm	
8	Louise	Rosell	
9	Agnes	Svedberg	
10	Thea	Persson		
11	Ida	Losbjer	
12	Johanna	Nyman	
	
Skjutlag	2	09.35-10.25	(D)	
60L	
	
2	Lolo	Ramsing	
3	Johanna	Klemmedsson	
4	Lotten	Johansson	
5	Gabriella	Johansson	
6	Sara	Meibach	
7	Linda	Olofsson	
8	Maria	Enqvist	
9	Maia	Telen	
10	Sofie	Wetter	
11	Anna	Normann	
12	Marie	Jannesson	
13	Ida	Andersson	
14	Cecilia	Lindberg	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Skjutlag	3	11.10-12.55	(DJ)  	
3x20	
	
6	Thea	Persson	
7	Mathilda	Hjelm	
8	Agnes	Svedberg	
9	Louise	Nilsson		
10	Louise	Rosell		
	
Skjutlag	4	13.40-15.25 	(D)	
3x20	
	
2	Ida	Losbjer		
3	Lolo	Ramsing	
4	Cecilia	Lindberg	
5	Sara	Miebach	
6	Marie	Jannesson	
7	Linda	Olofsson	
8	Lotten	Johansson	
9	Gabriella	Johansson	
10	Ida	Andersson	
12	Johanna	Klemmedsson		
13	Anna	Normann	
	
Final	16.00	(DJ)	
Final	18.00	(D)	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Luft	
Skjutlag	1	10.00-11.15	(HJ)	
	
12	Erik	Sahlin		
13	Kristoffer	Eriksson	
14	Johannes	Magnusson		
15	Christoffer	Efraimsson	
16	Oscar	Wässman	
17	Anders	Henricsson	
18	Emanuel	Söderlund	
19	Albin	Johansson	
20	Viktor	Klemmedsson	
21	Martin	Kronberg	
22	Jonatan	Cederlöw	
23	Oskar	Kling		
	
Skjutlag	2	12.00-13.15	(H)	
	
11Andreas	Karlsson		
12	Ragnar	Wässman	
13	Ludwig	Wässman	
14	Marcus	Madsen	
15	Jörgen	Persson	
16	Martin	Sahlbring	
17	Niklas	Lindmark	
	
Final	14.15	(HJ/H)	
	


